BREAK AWAY
RENDEZVOUS 2023

REGISTRATION FORM - DEADLINE TO REGISTER MAY 1, 2023

We have LIMITED dockage reserved and urge you to reserve your spot now! Please complete the three forms, scan and
return to our cruise coordinator: Dottie Rutledge dottie@drassociates.net or call for assistance: 561.213.1470.

CRUISE FEE SCHEDULE

You are responsible for your Dockage fees and securing your own hotel accommodations if you won’t be staying
aboard your boat. We will book your dockage for you under our group reservation once you return the attached
Galleon dockage reservation form and at that time, the Galleon will charge you one night dockage as your deposit.
The Formula Boats Cruise fee includes hosted breakfasts, cocktail party, dinner, and excursions as per agenda.
Dockage charges: $6.50/per ft. per night + 7.5% tax - metered electric
Hotel reservations:  We can make suggestions of hotels that are close to the Galleon, but suggest you

secure any needed hotel reservation as soon as registering to avoid disappointment.
Formula Boats Cruise Fee:  Total cruise fee $795 for two adults. | Each additional adult $350

Children under 12 - $100

PLEASE PRINT CLEARLY - WE WILL SHARE ALL EVENT INFORMATION VIA EMAIL
Name:
Address:
City: State: Zip:

BEST Email Address: (We will share ALL event info via email.)

BEST Telephone #: Alternate Phone:
Boat Name: Make/Model:

Check YES if you require vegitarian meal options ___ YES

YES -Sign me up! | understand my cruise fee holds my reservation and is completely refundable if requested no
later than May 15, 2023. If mailing a check, make payable to Formula Boats South and mail to 2890 NE 187th
Street, Aventura, FL 33180 with all forms.

NAME: (PRINT) SIGNATURE: DATE:

Please register all participants below. Note: all participants must sign the Release of Liability waiver below. Legal guardians must
sign for all children under 18 years of age.
RELEASE OF LIABILITY

The undersigned participant acknowledges that the cruise and the activities associated therewith in which he or she will be participating
involve certain hazardous and dangerous risks. The undersigned understands that he or she may elect not to participate at any time or during
any activity during this event when he or she feels the risks are too great. Further, the participant by affixing his or her signature below, hereby
agrees that he or she will hold Formula Boats, Formula Boats South, LLC. and dr & Associates, Inc. harmless and free from any and all liability for
any damages or claims arising from or caused as the result of his or her participation in this cruise or any of the activities associated therewith.
Photos and video may be taken at this event and used in national publications. Registration fees will be refunded after cancell tion date of May
4, 2020, ONLY IF entire event is cancelled by Formula Boats South due to unforeseen events. Formula boats will make NO REFUNDS FOR ANY
REASON INCLUDING MECHANICAL FAILURES AFTER JUNE 20, 2020.

FIRST NAME | LAST NAME CHILD Shirt Signature Date
SIZE/AGE SMLXL

FINAL DEPARTURE AGENDA WILL BE SENT TO YOU VIA EMAIL AS SOON AS EVENT IS FINALIZED.



FORMULA BOAT SOUTH
2023 Key West Breakaway Rendezvous

CREDIT CARD AUTHORIZATION
Scan and Email to Dottie | dottie@drassociates.net

You are responsible for your Dockage fees. You pay these fees directly to the resort at arrival. Your
credit card will be charged the balance due upon receipt of completed registration form.

Two Adults: $795.00 Each additional Adult: $350.00
Children 12 years and under $100
Formula Boats South reserves the right to refund any deposit as space is limited and not

guaranteed.

DATE :

CUSTOMER NAME:

BILLING ADDRESS :

NAME AS IT APPEARS ON CARD :

TYPE OF CARD (MC, VISA, AMEX):

CARD #:

CARD EXPIRATION DATE: CVV2#

AMOUNT OF CHARGE AUTHORIZED:

l, , HEREBY AUTHORIZE FORMULA
BOATS SOUTH TO MAKE ALL ABOVE- REFERENCED CHARGES ON MY
CREDIT CARD.

Dockage fees you will pay at arrival:
$6.50/per ft. per night + 7.5% Tax + metered electric (54 ft. or less)



BREAK AWAY
RENDEZVOUS 2020

EAST & WEST COAST BOATERS
JUNE 22-25, 2023

THE GALLEON DOCKAGE RESERVATION FORM
GROUP NAME: FORMULA BOATS SOUTH

Arrival Date: / / Departure Date: / /

Vessel Name:

Vessel Make:

*LOA BEAM DRAFT
(include all pulpits, davits, platforms, dinghys, ect.)

Owner/Capt.

Billing Address:

Phone:

Email:

Name of Credit Card:

Credit Card Number - - -

Expiration: / Security Code:
(Three digits on back/4 digits on front of Amex)

A deposit in the amount of one nights dockage (event minimum for events) will be taken at
the time of reservation. Any blocked slip not held with a deposit by 45 days prior to arrival
will be released. The sooner information is provided the better for proper slip assignments.

Slip# will be provided on your day of arrival.



